
  

 
ALCOHOLIC  BEVERAGE  CONTROL 

 

 

P. O. Box 540            Madison, MS  39130                www.dor.ms.gov                 Phone: 601.856-1301          FAX:  601.856-1390 

 

To:    ABC Valued Customers 

 

From:   James Eubanks, ABC Director 

 

Date:               September 19, 2022 

 

Subject:  2022 - 2023 Holiday Schedule 

 

ABC will be closed in observance of the following holidays. Dates are subject to change as 

directed by the Governor: 

Friday, November 11, 2022 - Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 24 and Friday, November 25, 2022 - Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 26, 2022 - Christmas  

Monday, January 2, 2023 - New Year’s 

Cases loaded on Thursday, November 10, 2022 

DED will deliver on Friday, November 11, 2022. 

M&J will deliver on Monday, November 14, 2022. 

 

Cases loaded on Wednesday, November 23, 2022  

DED will deliver on Friday, November 25, 2022. 

M&J will deliver on Monday, November 28, 2022. 

 

Cases loaded on Thursday, December 22, 2022  

Both delivery companies will deliver on Friday, December 23, 2022.   

 

Cases loaded on Thursday, December 29, 2022  

Both delivery companies will deliver on Friday, December 30, 2022. 

 

The ABC Warehouse will work the following Fridays: 

Friday, October 7, 2022  

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, October 10, 2022. 

Friday, October 21, 2022 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, October 24, 2022. 

Friday, November 4, 2022 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, November 7, 2022. 

Friday, November 18, 2022 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, November 21, 2022. 

Friday, December 2, 2022 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, December 5, 2022. 

Friday, December 16, 2022 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, December 19, 2022. 

Friday, January 13, 2023 

M&J and Douglas Express will deliver on Monday, January 16, 2023. 

 


